RESOURCE GUIDE :: OCT/NOV 2011
CONGREGATE MEAL DINING SITES:

Hale Mohalu Senior Apartments
Hauula Community Center
Kahaluu Key Project

Kamalu Hoolulu Elderly Project
Gulick Elder Center

Kokua Kalihi Valley Comp Family
Kuhio Park Terrace

Kupuna Home O’Waialua
Lanakila Central Office

Lanakila Multi-Purpose Senior Center
Lani Huli Apartments

Moiliili Community Center
Pauahi Elderly Housing

Pohulani Elderly Apartments
Susannah Wesley Center
Wahiawa Recreation Center
Waianae District Park
Waimanalo District Park

West Loch Village

Other related or associated contacts:

800 Third St., Pearl City, HI 96782

54-010 Kukuna Road, Honolulu, HI 96717
47-200 Waihee Road, Honolulu, HI 96744
94-941 Kauolo Place, Waipahu, HI 96797
1846 Gulick Ave., Honolulu, HI 96819
2239 N School St.,Honolulu, HI 96819

1545 Linapuni St., Bldg. A, Hon., HI 96819
67-088 Goodale Ave., Waialua, HI 96791
Bachelot St., Honolulu, HI 96817

1640 Lanakila Ave., Honolulu, HI 96817

25 Aulike St., Kailua, HI 96734

2535 S. King St., Honolulu, HI 96826

171 N. Pauahi St., Honolulu, HI 96817

626 Coral St., Honolulu, HI 96813

1117 Kaili St., Honolulu, HI 96819

1139 A Kilani Ave., Wahiawa, HI 96786
85-601 Farrington Hwy., Waianae, HI 96792
41-415 Hihimanu St., Waimanalo, HI 96795

91-1472 Renton Road, Ewa Beach, HI 96706

352-0288
352-0288
561-0822
352-0284
848-0977
791-9400
848-0977
352-0288
531-0555
847-1322
561-0822
955-1555
352-0288
352-0294
352-0293
352-0288
352-0288
259-7436
352-0288

Department of Human Services (SNAP), Benefit Employment and Support Services Division
333 North King St., Room #100, Honolulu, HI 96817 | www.hawaii.gov/dhs

Honolulu Action Commaunity Program, Inc. (TEFAP)
33 South King St., Suite #300, Honolulu, HI 96813 | www.hcapweb.org | 521-4531

Meals On Wheels Association of America | Www.mowaa.org



